NAASE Placement Application

Placement Contact Information

Name of Search/Personnel Committee Chair

Brian Lubin

Chair Email Address

brian.lubin@bnaishalomofolney.org

Chair Phone

(443) 829-3666

Your Congregation

Bnai Shalom of Olney

Number of Households in Congregation

300

Is the Congregation affiliated with USCJ?

yes

Congregation Address

18401 Burtfield Dr Olney, MD 20832

Congregation President

Beth Eagle

President Email

beth.eagle@bnaishaklomofolney.org

President Phone

443.829.3666

Name of previous Executive Director

N/A

Years previous Executive Director served

3

Reason(s) for the existing vacancy

left the area

Congregation Website

www.bnaishalomofolney,org

Has he/she been informed that your synagogue is seeking a replacement?

N/A

When does incumbent's contract expire?

N/A

If he/she has been informed, is the termination of the incumbent's contract agreeable to both parties?

N/A

INFORMATION ABOUT THE ROLE & CONGREGATION

ALTERNATIVE: Upload duties and qualifications of the Executive Director PDF

• BSO-Executive-Director-job-description .docx

Annual salary range for the Executive Director (\$):

\$110-120

In addition to the salary shown above, the congregation provides the following benefits:

- Health Insurance
- Professional Development Allowance

When will employment commence?

ASAP

Size of congregation's budget

1.5 mil

What else does an applicant need to know about your congregation, the position or your city?

Just 30minutes form DC, B'nai Shalom of Olney (BSO) is a multi-generational community committed to making Judaism accessible, inclusive, and relevant within north-central Montgomery County, Maryland. We are in an exciting period of transformation, refining our vision and evolving to meet the diverse needs of our greater community and our members. BSI is seeking a collaborative, energetic, and experienced person to take on then roll of Executive Director, to partner with our members, our Rabbi and the surrounding community, enhancing programs, strengthen connections, and create meaningful Jewish experiences.

Certification

All correspondence will be by e-mail. Please note that the congregation will be responsible for the travel expenses of any candidate asked to meet on-site with the congregation's Search Committee. Further, the Joint Placement Commission serves as a clearing house to disseminate information supplied by the congregation to potential candidates, and does not endorse or rate any candidate. It is totally the responsibility of the congregation to perform

and complete its due diligence in researching and validating the background, experience and any claims made by candidates under consideration by the congregation.

✓ I agree to the terms and conditions.